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PROMOTION
Your Brand, Printed Right.

Sport-Tek Tech Fleece Hooded Sweatshirt - Dark/All

Product #
Features

Labels

Prices Include
Weight
Imprint Area

ST98409-ST165

Double-knit construction is the secret to this high-
performance sweatshirt. Designed to keep you warm, this
sweatshirt also wicks moisture for maximum comfort. A full
athletic cut keeps you free to move. A heathered body and
colorblocking on the sides, sleeves and hood give this piece
true athletic edge. Colorfast for enduring color. 7-ounce,
100% polyester. Double-needle stitching throughout.
Contrast hood lining. Taped neck. Contrast drawcord. Rib
knit cuffs. Half rib knit, half self-fabric hem. Front pouch
pocket.

1. 1 Color Screen Print - 1 Location.

2. Imprint Color Options Available - Default Imprint method
3. Item Colors Available - Black/Gold,DeepBlack/Orange,Tr
ueBlack/Red,Black/White, True Navy/WhiteBlue,True
Royal/White Blue, True

RoyalHeather/Blue, TrueHeather/Red,Heather/Black
Gray,True NavyHeather/Blue,Forest/White
Green,True/Black Red

Free Set Up One Imprint Color Free
22.16 oz
Default



Product Price

Cost/Quantity 12

CostonP $99.4

Production Time Charges

Quantity 10 Days
12 -23 $51.66
24 - 47 $59.98
48 - 71 $81.59
72 -143 $93.99
144 $169.00

Shipping Time Charges
Quantity

12 - 23

24 - 47

48 - 71

72 -143

144

**All shipping and production charges are on NET

24

$96.07

4 Days
Free
Free
Free
Free
Free

48

$90.06

7 Days
$77.36
$85.02
$117.39
$139.15
$234.00

72

$86.59

3 Days

$107.09
$139.20
$149.99
$260.00
$286.00

5 Days
$97.40
$107.09
$139.20
$149.99
$260.00

144

$83.69
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